Position

Student Advisor

Student Advisor

Student Advisor

Student Advisor

Student Advisor

Instructional Aide
Student Advisor

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Supervision

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy
Cabrillo Point Academy

Department

Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support

Total Wages

$24,671
$24,179
$11,593
$9,900
$8,712
$7,000
$7,000
$6,862
$5,875
$5,250
$4,275
$3,720
$3,500
$3,240
$2,937
$2,450
$1,920
$1,425
$1,000
$400
$350
$200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$646
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



