Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$24,671	\$0
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$24,179	\$0
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$11,593	\$0
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$9,900	\$0
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$8,712	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$7,000	\$0
Student Advisor		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$7,000	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$6,862	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$5,875	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$5,250	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$4,275	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$3,720	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$3,500	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$3,240	\$646
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$2,937	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$2,450	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$1,920	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$1,425	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$1,000	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$400	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$350	\$0
Supervision		Cabrillo Point Academy	Pupil Support	\$200	\$0